L09000060204

	(Requestor's Name)	
·	(Nequestor's Name)	
((Address)	
((Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nam	e)
		· t
((Document Number)	•
		•
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 8/01/09



600157072136

07/08/09--01020--017 **155.00

PILED

09 JUL -8 AMII: 52

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

JUL 09 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	vision of Co		*			
SUBJECT	·•	Jond	/ Enterprises, L	LC		
			ed Liability Company			_
The enclose	ed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	er to the following:			
		Sa	ndy McAllister			
			Name of Person			
			Firm/Company		E's	0
		51	6 Arena Drive		LAH LAH	IIL 60
			Address		ASSE	8
			enport, FL 33837		Un _C	<u>₹</u>
		sandra.r	ncallister@verizon	.net	STATE ORIE	<u>:</u> (
For further	information	E-mail address: (to be used concerning this matter, pleas		tification)	>	
. 0. 74.0.0		-	054	044.04	154	
		ce Patino of Person	at (954)	214-6° aytime Telephone N		_
Enclosed i	is a check f	or the following amount:				
]\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is er	Cert	0.00 Filing ificate of St ified Copy tional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courie Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	ection orporations ng ve Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:	
Jondy Ente	erprises, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
516 Arena Drive Davenport, FL 33837	516 Arena Drive	
Davendon, et 55657		
	Davenport, FL 33837	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agn Registered Agent. You must designate an	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agn Registered Agent. You must designate an	individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agn Registered Agent. You must designate an	individual or another OP JUL -8
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Sand	stered Office, & Registered Agn Registered Agent. You must designate an f the registered agent are: Ny McAllister	individual or another OP JUL -8
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Sand	stered Office, & Registered Agn Registered Agent. You must designate and the registered agent are: Name	individual or another 09 JUL -8 AMII:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Sand	stered Office, & Registered Agent. You must designate an fithe registered agent are: ly McAllister Name Arena Drive s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	individual or another OP JUL -8

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

EFFECTIVE DATE 8/01/09 (CONTIN

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

W 1000 H	Name and Addres	<u>S:</u>
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag	ng Member	
WIGHWI Wanag	ig Weinber	
MGRM	Sandy McAllister	·
	516 Arena Drive	,
	Davenport, FL 33	8837
MGRM	Joyce Patino	
	•	nue
	Pembroke Pines,	FL 33029
	was and the state of the state	
(Use attachment if r	ecessary)	
•		. (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective dat	ccessary) if other than the date of filing:	09 . (OPTIONAL) more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective dat	, if other than the date of filing:	OPTIONAL) more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date of the control	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.)	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective dat	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.)	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date of the control	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.)	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date of the d	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.)	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date of the control	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.) ATURE: nature of a member or an authorized representation.	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date effective date of days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si (1)	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.) ATURE:	more than five business days p ANTI: Intative of a member. Intuitive of a member.
CLE V: Effective date effective date of days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si (1)	the date must be specific and cannot be of filing.) ATURE: nature of a member or an authorized representation document constitutes an affirmation under the specific and cannot be of filing.)	more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date effective date of days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si (1)	the date must be specific and cannot be filing.) ATURE: nature of a member or an authorized representation document constitutes an affirmation under the facts stated herein are true.)	more than five business days p OF STAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA Intative of a member. Itutes, the execution he penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)